THE DATASHEET OF
74HC161PW,118
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
74HC161
Presettable synchronous 4-bit binary counter; asynchronous
reset
Rev. 4 — 4 October 2018 Product data sheet
1.  General description

• Multiple package options
• Specified from -40 °C to +85 °C and -40 °C to +125 °C
3.  Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number
Temperature range Name Description Version
74HC161D -40 °C to +125 °C SO16 plastic small outline package; 16 leads; body width 3.9 mm SOT109-1
74HC161DB -40 °C to +125 °C SSOP16 plastic shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 5.3 mm
SOT338-1
74HC161PW -40 °C to +125 °C TSSOP16 plastic thin shrink small outline package; 16 leads;
body width 4.4 mm
SOT403-1
Nexperia 74HC161
Presettable synchronous 4-bit binary counter; asynchronous reset
4.  Functional diagram
mna905
Q0